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Allihies

Dursey

Castletown
Cahermore
bere

Ardrigole
Peg's Shop

Trafrask

Glengarriff | Ballylickey

Bantry

Durrus
Cross

Dursey

Durrus Ahakista | Kilcrohane

Cahermore

Castletownbere

Ardrigole Peg's Shop

Trafrask

Glengarriff

Ballylickey

Bantry

Durrus Cross

Durrus

Ahakista

Kilcrohane

CASH FAR!I

Adult Single
Adult Return
Adult 7 Day

oung Adult or Child Single
loung Adult or Child Return
oung Adult or Child 7 Day

LEAP AND TFI GO FARES

Adult Single

Adult 1 Day

Adult 7 Day

'oung Adult or Child Single
Young Adult or Child 1 Day
Young Adult or Child 7 Day
lult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only)

Town Fare

€1.60

Town Fare
€1.10

(current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount)

Band E
€2.50
€4.00

€17.50
€1.00
€2.00
€9.00

Band F
€3.00
€5.00

€20.50
€1.50
€3.00
€11.50

Band |
€4.00
€7.00

€28.50
€2.00
€3.50
€14.50

Band K
€5.00
€8.00

€33.50
€2.50
€4.00
€17.00

Band M

€5.50
€9.50
€38.50
€3.00
€5.00
€19.00

Band N

€6.00
€10.50
€40.50
€3.00
€5.50
€21.50

Band P
€7.00
€11.50
€45.00
€3.50
€6.00
€24.00

Band T
€8.50
€14.50
€53.50
€4.50
€7.50
€28.00

(current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount and 30% LEAP / TFI Go discount)

Band E
€1.70
€3.65

€12.30
€0.85
€1.95
€6.15
€3.40

NB - fares rounded to nearest 50c (cash) or 5¢ (Leap / TFI Go)

Band F
€1.95
€4.20

€14.30
€1.10
€2.50
€8.10
€3.90

Band |
€2.80
€6.15

€19.90
€1.40
€3.10
€10.10
€5.60

Band K
€3.35
€7.30

€23.50
€1.70
€3.65
€11.75
£€6.70

Band M

€3.90
€8.70
€26.90
€1.95
€4.20
€13.45
€7.80

Band N

€4.20
€9.25
€28.30
€2.25
€5.05
€15.10
€8.40

Band P

€4.75
€10.35
€31.65
€2.50
€5.60
€16.80
€9.50

Band T

€5.90
€12.90
€37.50
€3.10
€6.70
€19.60
€11.80



