232	Allihies	Dursey	Cahermore	Castletown bere	Ardrigole Peg's Shop	Trafrask	Glengarriff	Ballylickey	Bantry	Durrus Cross	Durrus	Ahakista	Kilcrohane
Allihies		Band E	Band I	Band I	Band K	Band K	Band N	Band P	Band P	Band P	Band T	Band T	Band T
Dursey			Band F	Band F	Band K	Band K	Band M	Band N	Band N	Band N	Band P	Band P	Band T
Cahermore				Band F	Band K	Band K	Band M	Band N	Band N	Band N	Band P	Band P	Band T
Castletownbere					Band F	Band F	Band I	Band K	Band M	Band M	Band M	Band M	Band P
Ardrigole Peg's Shop						Band E	Band F	Band I	Band I	Band I	Band K	Band K	Band M
Trafrask							Band F	Band I	Band I	Band I	Band K	Band K	Band M
Glengarriff								Band E	Band F	Band F	Band I	Band I	Band K
Ballylickey									Band E	Band E	Band F	Band F	Band I
Bantry										Band E	Band E	Band E	Band I
Durrus Cross											Band E	Band E	Band I
Durrus												Band E	Band F
Ahakista													Band F
Kilcrohane													

േ	ΛS	н	в	Δ	R	F۵

	Town Fare
Adult Single	€1.6
Adult Return	
Adult 7 Day	
oung Adult or Child Single	€0.9
oung Adult or Child Return	
Young Adult or Child 7 Day	

## (current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount)

Band E	Band F	Band I	Band K	Band M	Band N	Band P	Band T
€2.5	0 €3.00	€4.00	€5.00	€5.50	€6.00	€7.00	€8.50
€4.0	0 €5.00	€7.00	€8.00	€9.50	€10.50	€11.50	€14.50
€17.5	0 €20.50	€28.50	€33.50	€38.50	€40.50	€45.00	€53.50
€1.0	0 €1.50	€2.00	€2.50	€3.00	€3.00	€3.50	€4.50
€2.0	0 €3.00	€3.50	€4.00	€5.00	€5.50	€6.00	€7.50
€9.0	0 €11.50	€14.50	€17.00	€19.00	€21.50	€24.00	€28.00

## LEAP AND TFI GO FARES

	<b>Town Fare</b>
Adult Single	€1.10
Adult 1 Day	-
Adult 7 Day	-
oung Adult or Child Single	€0.55
oung Adult or Child 1 Day	-
oung Adult or Child 7 Day	-
ult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only)	-

(current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount and 30% LEAP / TFI Go discount)

content on bus fares, merading 20% cost of hving discount and 30% EEM / 111 do discount,								
Band E	Band F	Band I	Band K	Band M	Band N	Band P	Band T	
€1.70	€1.95	€2.80	€3.35	€3.90	€4.20	€4.75	€5.90	
€3.65	€4.20	€6.15	€7.30	€8.70	€9.25	€10.35	€12.90	
€12.30	€14.30	€19.90	€23.50	€26.90	€28.30	€31.65	€37.50	
€0.85	€1.10	€1.40	€1.70	€1.95	€2.25	€2.50	€3.10	
€1.95	€2.50	€3.10	€3.65	€4.20	€5.05	€5.60	€6.70	
€6.15	€8.10	€10.10	€11.75	€13.45	€15.10	€16.80	€19.60	
€3.40	€3.90	€5.60	€6.70	€7.80	€8.40	€9.50	€11.80	